VERPAN _ 0PB VERPAN _ 01
CATALOGUE_V02
ALU DOORS
VERPAN _ 02 VERPAN _ 03
VERPAN is a family owned company. We are producing Entrance doors as well as
door panels and interior doors. Our products are widely spread around the world.
Your entrance door at a glance
Entrance door is not only an element you need, it’s the element that defines your house.

EXL-V8300
EXL-V889R
EXL-V887R
EXL-V890
*** AVAILABLE IN ALL ELECTROSTATIC COLORS / ΔΙΑΤΙΘΕΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΧΡΩΜΑΤΑ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΣΤΑΤΙΚΗΣ ΒΑΦΗΣ
*** FOR HANDLES WITH LED, CHOOSE PLEXI COLOR / ΓΙΑ ΛΑΒΕΣ ΜΕ LED ΕΠΙΛΕΞΤΕ ΧΡΩΜΑ PLEXI
PLEXIGLASS FOR ALUMINIUM HANDLES / PLEΧIGLASS ΓΙΑ ΛΑΒΕΣ ΑΛΟΥΜΙΝΙΟΥ
EXL-V8840R EXL-V8841R
(PLEXI+ Led)
VERPAN _ 092 VERPAN _ 093
 INSIDE HANDLES / ΕΣΩΤΕΡΙΚΑ ΧΕΡΟΥΛΙΑ
EXL-V811R
EXL-V175 / Φ30
ΛΟΞΗ / OBLIQUE
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V175.30.1000 1000
V175.30.1200 1200
V175.30.1400 1400
V175.30.1600 1600
V175.30.1800 1800
EXL-V170 / Φ30
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V170.40.400 400
V170.40.600 600
V170.40.800 800
V170.40.1000 1000
V170.40.1200 1200
V170.40.1400 1400
V170.40.1600 1600
V170.40.1800 1800
EXL-V440 / 40mm
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V440.60.400 400
V440.60.600 600
V440.60.800 800
V440.60.1000 1000
V440.60.1200 1200
V440.60.1400 1400
V440.60.1600 1600
V440.60.1800 1800
EXL- V145 / Φ30
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V145.80.500 500
V145.80.800 800
V145.80.1000 1000
V145.80.1200 1200
V145.80.1400 1400
ΕXL-451
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V451.500 500
V451.800 800
V451.1000 1000
V451.1500 1500
V451.1800 1800
ΕXL-450
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V450.500 500
V450.800 800
V450.1000 1000
V450.1500 1500
V450.1800 1800
EXL-V235 / 40mm
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V235.50.1000 1000
V235.50.1200 1200
V235.50.1400 1400
V235.50.1600 1600
V235.50.1800 1800
EXL-V811L  EXL-V50
EXD-500 EXD-503
EXD-507
EXD-504